1592
FLUEREX flow sensor
WFK3000S Series
(Compact/equipment integrated sensor)
Model No.
WFK3004S-10 WFK3004S-15 WFK3012S-10 WFK3012S-15 WFK3032S-10 WFK3032S-15 WFK3060S-20 WFK3060S-25
Item
Flow rate range L/min 0.5 to 4.0 1.5 to 12 4.0 to 32 8.0 to 60

WFK3000 Series
1596
How to order (Set model No.)
 Sensor
[Example of model No.]
WFK3004S-10-A0
A  �Shape	 : �Compact for
equipment integration
B  Flow rate range	 : 0.5 to 4 L/min
C  Port size	 : Rc3/8
D  Analog output	 : 0 to 5 VDC
E  Bracket	 : None
*1: Contact CKD for G thread and NPT thread support.
Code Description
A  Shape
3 Compact for equipment integration
B  Flow rate range
004 0.5 to 4.0 L/min
012 1.5 to 12 L/min
032 4.0 to 32 L/min
060 8.0 to 60 L/min
E  Bracket
Blank None
B Bracket included (including mounting screws)
C  Port size
Flow rate range 004 012 032 060
10 Rc3/8 -
15 Rc1/2 -
20 Rc3/4 - - -
25 Rc1 - - -
D  Alarm output model
N0 NPN transistor output, 2 points (a contact)
N1 NPN transistor output, 2 points (b contact)
P0 PNP transistor output, 2 points (a contact)
P1 PNP transistor output, 2 points (b contact)
 Switch type
[Example of model No.]
WFK3012M-15-N1B
A  �Shape	 : �Compact for
equipment integration
B  Flow rate range	 : 1.5 to 12 L/min
C  Port size	 : Rc1/2
D  �Alarm output	 : �NPN 2 output points
(b contact)
E  Bracket	 : Included
A  Shape
B  Flow rate range
C  Port size
D  �Alarm output
model
E  Bracket
E  Bracket
WFK
3 BWFK M- -012 10 N0
*1: Contact CKD for G thread and NPT thread support.
S- -
D  Analog output
C  Port size
B  Flow rate range
A  Shape
B012 10 A03
Code Description
A  Shape
3 Compact for equipment integration
B  Flow rate range
004 0.5 to 4.0 L/min
012 1.5 to 12 L/min
032 4.0 to 32 L/min
060 8.0 to 60 L/min
C  Port size
Flow rate range 004 012 032 060
10 Rc3/8 -
15 Rc1/2 -

Ending
WFK3000 Series
How to order
Internal structure and parts list
1597
How to order
Code Description
A  Shape
3 Compact for equipment integration
B  Flow rate range
004 0.5 to 4.0 L/min
012 1.5 to 12 L/min
032 4.0 to 32 L/min
060 8.0 to 60 L/min
C   Port size
Flow rate range 004 012 032 060
10 Rc3/8
15 Rc1/2
20 Rc3/4
25 Rc1
F  Bracket
Blank None
B Bracket attached (including mounting screws)
D  Analog output
A0 0 to 5 VDC
A1 4 to 20 mADC
A2 1 to 5 VDC
A3 0 to 10 VDC
 Sensor/switch
[Example of model No.]
WFK3004C-10-A0N0B
A 	 Shape: Compact for equipment
integration
B 	 Flow rate range: 0.5 to 4L/min
C 	 Port size: Rc3/8
D 	 Analog output: DC0 to 5V
E 	 Alarm output: NPN1 points (a contact)
F 	 Bracket: included
E  Alarm output
N0 NPN transistor output, 1 points (a contact)
N1 NPN transistor output, 1 points (b contact)
P0 PNP transistor output, 1 points (a contact)
P1 PNP transistor output, 1 points (b contact)
*1: Contact CKD for G thread and NPT thread information.
A 	Shape
B 	Flow rate range
C 	 Port size
D 	Analog output
E 	Alarm output
F 	Bracket
3 WFK C- - B004 10 A0 N0
 WFK3004 , WFK3012 , WFK3032
Internal structure and parts list
 WFK3060
No. Part name Material Quantity No. Part name Material Quantity
1 Cover packing NBR Nitrile rubber 1 9 Wiring section 1
2 Cable packing NBR Nitrile rubber 1 10 O-ring NBR Nitrile rubber 2
3 Cable gland PPS resin 1 11 O-ring NBR Nitrile rubber 1
4 Cover packing FKM Fluoro rubber 1 12 Karman's vortex street detection sensor PPS resin (interior: piezo ceramic) 1
5 Attachment SCS13 Stainless steel casting 2
13 Bracket (option) SPC
Steel
(1)
6 Body PPS resin 1 Zinc plated
7 Cover PC resin 1 14 O-ring FKM Fluoro rubber 2
8 Screw for cover 1 15 O-ring FKM Fluoro rubber 1
* Wetted parts are 5 , 6 , 10 , 11 , 12  , 14  and 15 .
Cannot be disassembled